PONN NO. 123 - BANGARI AND BALL BELD (MICHAEL OF GOSPORTE).		0011110111100000	7. 6026. 11. 60. 61. 61. 61. 61. 61. 61. 61. 61. 61. 61
3 JAN 21 AMB:11	16-A1099	Vol MO3 Page	03412
DYAN MEMOLIPI I		STATE OF OREGON,)
5474 VILLA DRIVE		,	y ss.
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603			
RYAN MITCHELL & SHAUNA L. MARTIN			
5474 VILLA DRIVE			
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603 Grantee's Name and Address			
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR		l
RYAN MITCHELL & SHAUNA L. MARTIN	RECORDER'S USE	•	•
5474 VILLA DRIVE		State of Oregon, Coun	ty of Klamath
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603		Recorded 01/21/2003	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Vol M03 Pg <u>03 4/2</u> Linda Smith, County Cler	
RYAN MITCHELL & SHAUNA L. MARTIN 5474 VILLA DRIVE		Fee \$ $\mathcal{Q}/^{\infty}$ # of Pg	re /
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603			puty.
BAF	RGAIN AND SALE DEE	D	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatR		_	
ANOW ALL DI TILLET RESERVES diat			,
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter			
RYAN MITCHELL & SHAUNA L. MARTIN,			
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an			
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	iy way appertaning,	Sungica in	Landa County,
Blue of Gregori, addenote us rollows, to win			
Lot 6 in Block 2 of CYPRESS VILLA, ac			reof on file in the
office of the County Clerk of Klamath	h County, Oreg	on.	
AMERITITLE , has recorded to	nis		
instrument by request as an a and has not examined it for re	accomodation only.		
The state of the control of of	A TO SOU PASI BEARANDS	y	
that may be described therein).		
•	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIO		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g			A.U 4
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra actual consideration consists of or includes other proper			
- which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if		•	•
In construing this deed, where the context so requ			
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	s and to individuals.		· ·
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu			
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ned and its seal, if any	y, affixed by an officer or other	er person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	9 .	11 00	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC	RIBED IN FUTON	n mitchell	
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	PERSON		
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV	E APPRO-		
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF			
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.			
STATE OF OREGON, Count	y of Klamath) ss.	
		me onDecemb	per 18, 2002
byRYAN_MITCHELL	**	·	-
		me on	
by			
as of			<i>^</i>
			r/
OFFICIAL BEAL		\sim \sim \sim	Z . I/ I/
		MULLIX. A	ldd
X RENEW X RISTIL REDD (A	Notary Publ	lia tan Ossan	
MRISTIL REDD NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 327508 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV 16, 2003	•		